Béh Babic€inym udolim
2016-04-03 Babiccino udoli

O pohadkové pexeso (rocniky 2011 a ml.)

start ~ 10:55:20 | 2011 and younger | registered: 30

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
1/Zeny
2/Zeny
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/MuZi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
3/Zeny
4/Zeny
7/Muzi
5/Zeny
6/Zeny
7/Zeny
8/Zeny
9/Zeny
8/Muzi
10/Zeny
9/Muzi
11/Zeny
10/MuZi
12/Zeny
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
11/Muz
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
15/Zeny
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
401
417
419
422
402
429
403
428
414
406
415
420
426
423
408
405
407
427
430
416
425
418
431
410
424
a1
421
412
404
409

name
NICOL CINKOVA
EMA BORKOVA
PAVLINKA DIVISKOVA
TONIK HOVORKA
SIMON JIRASEK
MICHAL POPELKA
JAKUB JIRMAN
VOJTECH VRZACEK
PAVLINA BEJSOVCOVA
JULIE POLICKA
STEPAN REHAK
ROSA SCHUBERTOVA
LENKA HANUSOVA
KLARA HEJNOVA
KRISTYNA SAMKOVA
JULIE MiSKOVA
DOMINIK RYSAVY
HELENA VRZACKOVA
ADAM KOUBEK
MICHAELA KRACMAROVA
VACLAV PAJER
AGATA BLECHOVA
ELLA STRASILOVA
NATALIE STRIBRNA
JIRi RUTA
MARTIN SPACEK
VASIK HOVORKA
ELISKA GABRIELA PESKOVA
JAROMIR MISEK
KRYSTOF STEPAN

2025-08-23 08:10:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

year
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2014
2012
2014
2014
2014
2014
2011

team
SOKOL NACHOD
FC LEZAK CESKA SKALICE
SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
CZE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
MS NEDELISTE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
CZE
BKL MACHOV
CZE
REHACI
MLADE BUKY
CZE
MS VELKE PORICi
CZE
TRYSKOMYSI
RYSOUNI TEAM
CZE
CZE
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
V.TREBESOV
MS CESKA SKALICE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
TRYSKOMYS|

PRAZELENINA - HOLESOVICTi ZAHRADKARI
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